
Résultats

Concours de groupe

Dames / Hommes

Rang
Sections
Course Rugby
Balle а la 
Lancer Tennis

perf
pts
perf
pts
perf
pts
Total pts

1
Visp STV
185
8.43
44
6.56
61
8.83
23.82

2
Grдchen Damen
178
8.30
43
6.56
58
8.65
23.51

3
Mвche La Gentiane
205
8.65
52
6.91
52
7.64
23.20

4
Agarn STV
174
7.87
51
7.14
55
8.18
23.19

5
Fully Gym Hommes
186
7.93
52
6.92
56
7.98
22.83

6
Stalden Mдnnerriege
189
8.02
45
6.37
55
7.92
22.31

7
Leuk-Stusten
160
7.29
45
6.59
53
8.01
21.89

8
Vernayaz Gym Loisirs
177
7.90
41
6.17
49
7.58
21.65

9
Riddes L'Йtoile
170
7.63
44
6.42
47
7.44
21.49

10
Naters Mдnnerriege
170
7.31
49
6.69
44
7.00
21.00

11
Naters Damenriege
159
7.50
38
6.11
43
7.28
20.89

12
Monthey Gym Hommes
151
6.58
48
6.61
52
7.67
20.86

13
Sion Gym Hommes
181
7.73
41
6.05
38
6.50
20.28

14
Collombey "Les 
136
6.52
31
5.49
24
5.53
17.54

15
Sion Culture Physique
92
4.57
34
5.69
32
6.20
16.46
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Résultats

Concours de groupe

Seniors Dames / Seniors Hommes

Rang
Sections
Course Rugby
Balle а la 
Lancer Tennis

perf
pts
perf
pts
perf
pts
Total pts

1
Agarn STV
160
7.84
41
6.49
53
8.36
22.69

2
Visp STV
138
6.81
45
6.83
59
8.92
22.56

3
Conthey Gym Hommes
134
6.45
35
5.88
43
7.24
19.57

4
Naters Mдnnerriege
141
6.73
34
5.76
31
6.18
18.67

5
Sierre Gym Hommes
130
6.25
39
6.16
31
6.13
18.54

6
Saviиse  Olympia
100
5.38
27
5.39
29
6.20
16.97

7
St-Maurice Gym Dames
86
4.72
29
5.50
25
5.83
16.05

8
Vouvry Gym Sport
38
3.00
18
4.48
15
4.83
12.31
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